

## City of Fort Lauderdale

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-0154 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	CONSENT MOTION	Status:	PASSED	
File created:	1/11/2024	In control:	City Manager	
On agenda:	2/20/2024	Final action:	2/20/2024	
Title:	Motion Approving a Sponsorship Agreement with Lauderdale Air Show, LLC for the 2024 Fort Lauderdale Air Show - \$200,000 - (Commission Districts 1, 2, 3 and 4)			
Sponsors:	City Commission Regular Meeting			
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Commission Agenda Memo 24-0154, 2. Exhibit 1 - 2022 Fort Lauderdale Air Show Agreement, 3. Exhibit 2 - 2019 Fort Lauderdale Air Show Agreement, 4. Exhibit 3 - 2024 Fort Lauderdale Air Show Sponsorship Agreement, 5. CAM 24-0154 City of Fort Lauderdale FY20 24 sponsorship agreement (with Lauderdale air show LLC).			
Date	Ver. Action By	Acti	on	Result
2/20/2024	1 City Commission Regula	ar Meeting API	PROVED	Pass

Motion Approving a Sponsorship Agreement with Lauderdale Air Show, LLC for the 2024 Fort Lauderdale Air Show - \$200,000 - (Commission Districts 1, 2, 3 and 4)